Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare - Part A

Medicare - Part A bad debts
Commercial HMO
Medicare HMO

Medicaid HMO

Hospice

Total current year
Prior years

Medicaid
Private

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

COMPLETE CARE AT PLAINFIELD LL.C
(a limited liability company)
REVENUES
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

$ 658,910
6,708,545
669,767
1,029,923
(41,166)
90,345
349,997
137,715
466,823

10,070,859

(94,835)
103,935
9,100

436,645
241
436,886

$ 10,516,845



