## COMPLETE CARE AT PLAINFIELD LLC

## (a limited liability company) REVENUES

## YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year	
Medicaid	\$ 658,910
Medicaid - Managed Care	6,708,545
Private	669,767
Medicare - Part A	1,029,923
Medicare - Part A bad debts	(41,166)
Commercial HMO	90,345
Medicare HMO	349,997
Medicaid HMO	137,715
Hospice	466,823
Total current year	10,070,859
Prior years	
Medicaid	(94,835)
Private	103,935
	9,100
Miscellaneous	
Therapy	436,645
Other	241
	436,886
TOTAL REVENUES	\$ 10,516,845